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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County

RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM November 6, 2018 REPORT -ELb2 PAGE 0001
TOTAL  PERCENT TOTAL PERCENT
01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 0 03 = BALLOTS CAST - BLANK 4
02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL 35,635
01 02 03
0001 I CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST 0 1176 . . 0
(002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH 0. 7% 0
0003 3 CONCORBIA LUTHERAN 0 1160 0
0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER 0.58%0..0
0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN 0 .93 0
0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH 0 10067 . . O
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK b .93, .0
0008 8 MF. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH 6.479. .0
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME ¢ .269. .0
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL ¢ 1324 i}
0011 11 GIRLS INC 0. 304 0
0012 12 ST JOHN ELUTHERAN 0 1216 0
0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM 0 . 561 0
0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 0. 543 1
0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CGNCORD 0 1191. .0
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH 0. 931 0
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH 0 1231 . . 0
0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN 0 1065 . .0
0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH 0 1344 . . 1
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN 0.441 . .0
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH G .89 ..0
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY 0 1181 0
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION 0.91..90
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS 0 1085 . .0
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY 0. 975 0
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH 0 1249 1
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH. 0 1157 . . 1
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN 6 2529 . .0
0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY G 1504 . . O
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST ¢ 1172 . . 0
0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP 0 .57 ..0
0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP 0.540 . .0
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP 0 .23 0
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP 0 . 464 0
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 0 1157 0
(036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP 0.612. .0
0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES 0.243. .0
(038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP 0 .480 . . 0
0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP 6.212. .0
0040 A0 ANTHON/MILLER TWP 0 .29 . .0
0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP ¢.299..¢0
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX 0.18..0
0043 43 0TO/0TO TWP 0. 92 0
0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP 0. 188 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM

U.S. Representative District 4
VYote for no more than 1
01 = J.0. Scholten (DEM}
02 = Steve King (REP)
03 = Charlies Aldrich (LIB)

0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN

0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER

0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAM

0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK
(008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL
0011 11 GIRLS INC

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM

0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH
G027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH.
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY
0030 3¢ SGT BLUFF WEST

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWpP

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TwWP
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL. TW
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TP

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP
004G 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOQUX
0043 43 0TO/0TO TWP

(044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP

2018 General Election

Woodbury County

November 6, 2018

VOTES PERCENT

18,686 53.17
15,708 44.69
562 1.60

603 538 15 3 4
472 212 17 8 0
636 485 i6 3 2
365 142 9 2 1
570 327 13 7 0
633 342 17 3 i
573 330 16 3 0
348 114 8 0 0
168 76 8 4 0
681 590 24 4 3
187 89 8 3 it
723 451 22 7 6
310 226 13 5 0
375 145 9 3 ¢
532 629 17 4 0
548 341 21 7 i}
695 481 22 6 3
608 4272 15 4 0
705 611 7 2 0
31z 98 10 2 1
483 377 15 7 0
682 450 27 7 0
555 393 17 2 1
596 447 20 6 0
552 388 19 3 0
631 580 15 8 1
637 481 20 4 1
1191 1268 30 2 5
628 833 20 6 1
559 582 16 4 1
243 282 11 3 1
201 314 10 8 1
79 141 8 3 0
179 278 4 0 0
453  67b i1 7 0
247 341 2 1
1 0

2 0

1 1

1 0

1 0

2 0
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04 = Edward Peterson
05 = WRITE-IN

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0002

VOTES PERCENT

161 46
28 .08




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM

Governor & Lt Governor
Vote for no more than 1
01 = Fred Hubbell (DEM)
02 = Kim Reynolds (REP)
03 = Jake Porter (LIB)

0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN

0004 4 STOUXLAND CENTER

0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK
(008 8 WMT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL
0011 11 GIRLS INC

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM

0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
0025 25 M°SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH.
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WOBY
003G 30 SGT BLUFF WEST

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP

(032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNL TWP
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP
0040 40 ANTHON/MIELER TWP

0041 41 DANBURY/L.IS-MOR TWP
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX
0043 43 OTO/0TC TWP

G044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP

2018 General Election

Woodbury County
November 6, 2018

VOTES  PERCENT

15,024 42.40
19,630 55.41
618 1.74

b0b 643 17 3 i}
428 272 15 7 0
522" 606 20 2 1
316 188 15 1 3
477 427 2 3 0
530 448 23 3 I
484 411 25 2 0
316 153 1 2 0
160 o1 5 4 it
523 776 21 1 it
184 106 5 1 1
599 590 20 4 ¢
265 268 18 4 0
335 185 13 3 1
442 715 20 8 1
455 439 22 9 0
551 652 20 4 0
489 541 28 6 0
570 757 6 5 0
28% 131 10 3 0
402 462 12 3 H
534 597 32 9 it
469 477 21 4 4
459 592 22 5 0
446 491 26 4 0
488 733 19 4 0
515 598 29 7 1
869 1627 16 5 0
471 995 24 5 0
427 718 16 5 0
179 358 7 2 0
147 375 11 4 0
53 176 2 o
118 336 1 0
320 818 1 3 ¢
185 420 2 0
0 0
2 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
i 0
0 0
0 0
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04 = Gary Siegwarth (CWP)
05 = WRITE-EN

Official Results
REPORT-ELE2 PAGE 0003

VOTES PERCENT

145 AL
13 04




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 MM November 6, 2018 REPORT-ELS2 PAGE 0004

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

Secretary of State
Vote for no more than 1
01 = Deidre DelJear (DEM) 14,886 43,00 03 = Jutes Ofenbakh (LIB) 749 2.16
02 = Paul N. Pate (REP) 18,968 54.80 04 = WRITE-IN 13 .04

0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST 481 643 21 3
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH 450 243 23 0
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN 529 580 29 1
0004 4 STOUXLAND CENTER 322 173 16 0
0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN 477 399 26 i
0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH 541 409 27 1
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK 499 381 23 0
0008 8 MI. ZIGN BAPTIST CHURCH 320 138 8 0
(009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 158 92 7 2
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL 501 757 26 1 |
0011 11 GIRLS INC 190 98 6 0 f
0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN 595 562 24 1
0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM 268 266 21 1
0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 343 170 17 ¢
0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD 435 703 26 0
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH 456 420 25 ¢
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH 554 608 29 0
0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN 483 53 24 0
0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH 539 735 21 0
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN 288 122 17 0
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH 389 456 15 0
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY 551 558 3 0
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION 473 459 28 0
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS 443 580 17 ]
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY 449 464 36 0
(026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH 457 734 19 0
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH. 502 583 28 0
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN 832 1592 25 1
0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY 443 985 30 o
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST 406 715 20 ¢
0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP 162 355 10 0
0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP 151 364 13 1]
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP 66 156 7 0
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP 133 318 3 0
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 334 782 14 0
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP 163 424 7 0
0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES 70 170 0 0
(038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP 144 320 8 9
0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP 35 169 2 1
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP 80 193 7 0
0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP b2 238 1 0
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX b2 132 1 0
0043 43 OT0/0T0 TWP 27 58 5 0
0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP 43 130 6 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM

Auditor of State
Vote for no more than 1
01 = Rob Sand (DEM)
02 = Mary Mosiman (REP)

0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST
0002 2 CROSS POGINTE CHURCH
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN

0004 4 SIQUXLAND CENTER

0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL
0011 11 GIRLS INC

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM
0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN
(021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH.
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWp

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWp
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TwWP
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TwP
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX
0043 43 OTG/QTO TWP

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP

2018 General Election

Woodbury County
November 6, 2018

VOTES PERCENT

17,804 51.61
15,783 45.75

569 © 540 29 1
475 207 22 0
628 486 22 0
337 152 22 0
561 324 20 0
584 365 25 2
559 319 23 it
332 120 14 0
160 84 12 1
634 612 30 z
183 94 8 0
681 465 34 0
320 204 18 0
357 146 22 0
536 600 31 0
516 348 32 it
675 478 40 Y
575 450 23 0
663 608 15 ]
293 115 17 0
449 385 21 1
651 471 26 0
543 375 34 0
566 449 33 0
493 404 16 0
588 594 28 1
603 486 25 0
1069 1342 28 1
596 819 39 ¢
509 59 29 0
219 295 14 0
199 312 18 0
9% 127 7 0
184 260 7 0
451 653 21 0
0

0

¢

1

0

0

0

0

0

03 = Fred Perryman {(LIB)
04 = WRITE-IN

Official Results
REPORT-ELB2 PAGE 0005
VOTES PERCENT

898 2.60
10 03




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM

Treasurer of State
Vote for no more than 1

01 = Michael L. Fitzgerald (DEM)

02 = Jeremy N. Davis (REP)

0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN
0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER

0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
0007 7 ERYANT/CRESCENT PARK
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL
0011 11 GIRLS INC

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM
0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
0023 23 IGLESTA RESTAURACION
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH,
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN
0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP
0633 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL T
0036 36 LAWION/BANNER TwP

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP

0039 39 HORNICK/WELLOW TWP
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX
0043 43 0T0/0T0 TWP

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP

2018 General Election

Woodbury County
November 6, 2018

VOTES PERCENT

17,122  49.84
16,436 47.84

bb3  bBY 26 1
482 210 19 0
594 513 23 0
329 162 13 0
519 370 19 0
580 370 26 1
531 336 30 0
323 125 8 0
162 a0 14 0
602 639 26 2
195 91 7 0
660 481 26 it
298 231 15 1
345 151 19 0
502 637 28 1
521 381 27 1
661 492 31 1
557 453 28 0
638 641 19 0
294 106 21 0
430 3% 24 2
615 491 37 0
515 410 24 0
523 494 23 0
489 424 34 0
561 618 19 it
bbl 534 27 1
1056 1352 24 1
571 846 27 i}
494 606 24 0
0

0

0

0

0

0
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03 = Fimothy Hird (LIB)
04 = WRITE-IN

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0006
VOTES PERCENT

786 2.29
13 .04




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election O0fficial Results
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM November 6, 2018 REPORT-ELB2 PAGE 0007

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

Secretary of Agriculture
Vote for no more than 1
01 = Tim Gannon (DEM) 14,861 43.20 03 = Rick Stewart (LIB) 1,028 2.99

02 = Mike Naig (REP) 18,497 53.77 04 = WRITE-IN 14 04

0001 I CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST 490 613 26 1
(002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH 443 233 30 0
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN 534 565 33 2
0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER 316 170 26 1
(0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN 493 377 29 0
0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH 535 39 38 1
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK 490 366 32 b
0008 8 MF. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH 324 134 8 it
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 158 85 14 0
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL 511 722 36 2
0011 11 GIRLS INC 188 98 8 0
0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN 589 543 37 2
0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM 274 243 27 0
0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 330 162 26 0
0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD 432 696 40 1
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH 452 412 32 1
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH 566 595 29 0
0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN 484 527 32 0 |
0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH 831 723 31 0 |
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN 278 126 19 0 |
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH 392 429 33 1
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY h44 553 39 0
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION 478 444 30 0
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS 460 5bh 26 1
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE LPPLEY 435 461 44 0
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH 464 706 30 0
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH. 502 563 43 1
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN 816 1570 38 0
0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY 460 950 43 0
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST 389 713 23 0
0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP 159 350 19 0
0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP lpl 348 19 0
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP 63 158 7 0
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP 132 308 13 0
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 315 78 21 0
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TwP 176 408 9 0
0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES 70 168 3 0
(038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP 138 315 1 0
0039 39 HORNICK/WILLGH TwWP 38 188 2 0
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP 72 202 7 0
0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP 53 238 4 G
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX 48 134 4 0
0043 43 0T0/0T0 TWP 29 60 3 0
0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP 49 125 b 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM November 6, 2018 REPORT -ELK2 PAGE 0008

VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT

Attorney General
Yote for no more than 1

01 = Tom Miller (DEM) 22,031 73.97
02 = Marco Battagiia {(LIB) 7,416  24.90 03 = WRITE-IN 337 1.13
01 02 03
0001 I CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST 711 254 9
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH 544 107 5
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN 727 230 13
0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER 380 86 7
(005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN 624 172 7
0006 & FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH 678 203 16
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK 633 163 8
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH 349 88 0
0009 5 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 183 55 1
(010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL 792 281 g
0011 11 GIRLS INC 213 54 3
0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN 806 210 10 |
0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM 360 109 8
0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 376 100 7
0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD 699 274 13
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH 620 169 9
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH 813 222 8
0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN 711 209 i1
0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH 861 248 9
(020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN 341 60 4
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH h50 188 10
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY 770 223 11
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION 625 218 11
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS 683 227 7
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY 581 249 g
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH 41 274 13
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH. 709 245 11
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN 1482 519 25
0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY 808 355 13
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST 680 283 6
0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWpP 361 128 10
0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP 291 124 1
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP 131 b0 0
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP 246 98 4
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 638 275 17
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP 338 160 5
0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES 132 60 Z
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP 274 120 6
0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP 99 71 3
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TwP 475 1
0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP 148 67 1
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX 83 55 2
0043 43 0TO/0TO TWP 52 23 1
0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP 104 44 1




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM November 6, 2018 REPORT -EL5Z PAGE 0009

VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT

State Senator DISTRICT 3
Vote for no more than 1

01 = Dave Dawson (DEM) 6,079 40.23

02 = Jim Carlin (REP) 9,004 59.59 03 = WRITE-IN 27 .18
01 02 03
© 0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY 568 567 1
0023 23 IGLESTA RESTAURACION 484 459 5
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS 479 570 P
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY 464 479 4
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH 434 708 2
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH. 543 573 4
(028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN 905 1537 2
0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY 495 957 1
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST 436 702 1§
(031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAX TWP 175 352 o
0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP 157 371 1
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TwP 73 150 1
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP 157 282 1
0035 35 MOVELLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 368 749 2
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP 217 376 1
0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES 64 172 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election 0fficial Results
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AN November 6, 2018 REPORT -ELB2Z PAGE 0010

VOTES PERCENT YOTES PERCENT

State Senator DISTRICY 7
Vote for no more than 1

01 = Jackie Smith (DEM) 9,125 51.19
02 = Rick Bertrand (REP) 8,676 48.67 03 = WRITE-IN 26 15

01 02 03
0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST 517 637 1
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH 446 261 I
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN 554 584 4
0004 4 STOUXLAND CENTER 322 193 2
0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN 495 409 1
0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH 547 447 3
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK 509 3% 1
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH 321 144 1
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 158 97 0
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL 541 755 1
0011 11 GIRLS INC 191 99 0
0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN 624 564 2
0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM 272 276 0
0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 35 170 2
0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCCRD 445 725 t
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH 481 426 0
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH 682 620 1
(018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN 507 535 2
0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH bel 752 1
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN 292 130 3
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH 405 456 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/13/18 (9:45 AM November 6, 2018 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0011

VOTES PERCENT
State Senator DISTRICT 9
Vote for no more than 1

01 = Jason Schultz (REP} 1,404  97.57

(2 = WRITE-IN 35 2.43
01 02
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN Twp 366 9
0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP 189 4
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TwP 225 7
0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP 248 2
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIGUX 149 8
0043 43 QTO/0TO TWP 75 1
0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP 152 4




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election 0fficial Results
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM November 6, 2018 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0012

VOTES  PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

State Representative DISTRICT 5
Yote for no more than 1

61 = Andrew Emanuel (DEM) 755 29.68
02 = Thomas Jeneary (REP) 1,788  70.32 03 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02 03
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP " 65 153 0
00634 34 C'VILEE/KED-UNT TWP 136 294 0
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARE-MOV-WOL TW 312 778 0
(036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP 175 403 0
0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES 67 161 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election 0fficial Results
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM November 6, 2018 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0013

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

State Representative DISTRICT 6
Vote for no more than 1

01 = Rita Dedong (BEM) 5,469 43.49
02 = Jacob Bossman (REP) 7,092 56,40 03 = WRITE-IN 14 11
01 174 63
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY 609 537 0
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION b16 434 3
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS 487 566 1
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY 483 464 3
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH 529 679 3
06027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH. 544 577 3
(028 28 REDEEMER EUTHERAN 973 1493 1
0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY 528 932 1
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST 451 693 0
0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK Twp 177 357 ]
0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TwP 172 360 1




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election 0fficiat Results
Woodbury County
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VOTES PERCENT
State Representative DISTRICT 13
Vote for no more than 1

01 = Chris Hall (DEM) 6,686 95.54

02 = WRITE-IN 312 4.46
01 02
0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN 875 26
0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM 403 23
0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 419 18
(015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD 758 52
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH 675 33
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH 874 30
0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN 794 50
0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH 918 43
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN 355 10

0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH 614 27




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM November 6, 2018 REPORT-ELG2 PAGE 0015

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

State Representative DISTRICT 14
Vote for no more than 1

01 = Timothy H. Kacena (DEM) 4,606 53.87
02 = Robert Henderson (REP) 3,936 46,03 03 = WRITE-IN 9 1
01 02 03
0001 ‘7 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST 517 621 1
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH 450 261 0
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN 538 592 1
0004 4 STOUXLAND CENTER 330 180 1
0005 b5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN 480 422 0
0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH 562 4722 1
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK 506 387 0
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH 326 139 0
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 155 93 2
0030 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL 556 716 3
0011 11 GIRLS INC 186 103 ]




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election O0fficial Resuits
Woodbury County
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VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
State Representative DISTRICT 17
Vote for no more than 1

01 = Jan Creasman (BEM) 423 25,76
02 = Matt W. Windschitl (REP) 1,218 74.18 03 = WRITE-IN 1 .06
01 o2 03
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP 141 318 0
0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP 34 167 0
0040 40 ANTHON/MILEER TWP 82 184 1
0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP 48 229 ]
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIQUX 45 133 0
0043 43 QT0/0TO TWP 23 63 0
0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP 5 124 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election 0fficial Results
Woodbury County
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VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT

Board of Supervisors District 2
Vote for no more than 1

01 = Flora M. Lee (DEM) 15,451 44.54
02 = Jeremy Taylor (REP) 19,187 55.31 03 = WRITE-IN 51 .15
01 02 03
0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST 532 606 6
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH 467 247 0
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN 545 586 3
0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER 325 186 1
0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN 487 427 2
0006 & FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH 544 442 1
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK 499 404 2
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH 341 126 1
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 161 92 0
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL 560 732 2
0011 11 GIRLS INC 201 91 0
0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN 614 582 2
0013 13 SC TRANSET SYSTEM 264 276 1
0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 343 180 0
0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD 441 724 3
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH 486 426 2
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH 603 602 1
0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAM 484 558 0 |
0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH 515 731 1 |
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN 295 130 4 |
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH 392 467 0 j
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY 563 579 2 |
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION 467 479 1 |
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS 479 568 2 |
0025 26 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY 464 479 3 }
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH 509 705 3
(027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH. 515 610 1
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN 877 1578 2
0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY 482 975 0
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST 23 721 1
0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP 167 367 ¢
0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP 161 368 1
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP 58 169 ]
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP 122 325 0
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 337 788 2
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER ThP 180 423 0
0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES 64 169 0
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP 136 333 0
0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP 3B 174 1
(040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP 83 194 0
0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP 60 225 0
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOQUX 46 139 0
0043 43 OTO/0TO TWP 28 61 0
0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP 36 143 6




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN PATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM

Board of Supervisors District 4
Vote for no more than 1
01 = Carter Smith (DEM)
02 = Matthew A. Ung (REP}

(001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN

0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER

0005 5 RIVERSIBE LUTHERAN

0006 & FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK
0008 8 M. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL
0011 11 GIRLS INC

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM

0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

(015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH.
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TwWP
(040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX
0043 43 OTO/OTO TWP

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP

2018 General Election Official Resuits
Woodbury County

November 6, 2018 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0018
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
15,172 44.40

18,961 55.48 03 = WRITE-IN 42 12
03

LOC OO MO WNOORNNORMMNGD KON OORN N G S b 6Dl 2 b o
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VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT

County Treasurer

Vote for no more than 1
01 = Bruce D. Garbe (BEM) 13,006 38.04 03 = Michael M. Headid 1.418 4,15

02 = Michael R. Clayton (REP) 19,739 57.74 04 = WRITE-IN 25 .07

0001 1 CHURCH OFf JESUS CHRIST 421 664 26 1
0002 2 CRGSS POINTE CHURCH 408 262 31 0
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN 482 o606 39 b
0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER 282 193 22 1
0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN 434 413 54 0
0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH 482 446 32 1
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK 452 417 20 1
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH 290 144 19 0
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 140 93 17 0
G010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL 440 787 27 4
0011 11 GIRLS INC 173 106 9 0
0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN 532 601 35 1
0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM 233 275 28 0
0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 324 170 22 0
0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD 404 687 b9 1
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH 401 454 34 1
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH 479 662 32 3
0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN 418 566 48 0
0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH 483 749 36 0
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN 277 123 18 0
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH 359 449 37 1
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY 489 598 43 i
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION 421 473 44 0
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS 399 589 41 1
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY 402 494 33 1
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH 426 747 36 1
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH, 462 595 54 t
0029 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN 713 1660 45 1
0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY 352 951 145 1
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST 310 663 162 0
0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP 07 394 3 0
0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TwP 128 372 31 0
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP 48 174 7 0
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNE TWp 98 340 5 0
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 255 852 13 0
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP 127 455 10 1
0037 37 CLIMBING HILE/GRT-WES 52 176 5 0
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP 94 348 28 it
0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TwWP 26 175 8 1
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TwP 55 219 11 ¢
0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP 37 249 1 ]
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITILE SIOUX 32 145 4 2
0043 43 0TO/0TO TWP 19 67 2 0
0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TwP 3B 136 9 0
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VOTES PERCENT

County Attorney
Vote for no more than 1

01 = Patrick PJ Jennings (DEM) 23,821  96.71
02 = WRITE-IN 939 3.79

01 02
0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST ' 770 38
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH 562 18
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN 778 31
0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER 413 15
0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN 650 15
(006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH 719 34
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK 681 24
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH 380 11
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 197 6
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL 853 34
0011 11 GIRLS INC 225 10
0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN 849 27
0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM 391 18
0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 399 10
0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD 755 41
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH 657 24
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH 869 23
0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN 772 40
0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTISY CHURCH 883 41
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN 350 i2
0021 21 M'SIDE [UTHERAN CHURCH 613 30
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY 800 35
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION 687 30
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS 745 27
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY 655 30
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH 800 38
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH. 778 22
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN 1633 61
0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY 934 30
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST 737 33
0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP 349 18
0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP 334 12
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP 150 3
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP 244 10
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 682 36
0036 36 LAWEON/BANNER TWP 369 18
0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES 147 5
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP 306 11
0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TwWP 114 3
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TwP 162 5
0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TwP 157 5
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LETTLE SIOUX 102 1
0043 43 OT0/0TO TWP 57 0
0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP 113 4




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM November 6, 2018

VYOTES PERCENT
Township Trustee ARLINGTON TOWNSHIP
Yote for no more than 1
01 = Pamela M. Clark 128  98.46
(2 = WRITE-IN 2 1.54

0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 128 2

Official Results

REPORT -ELB2

PAGE 0021




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM November &, 2018

VOTES PERCENT

Township Clerk ARLINGTON TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1
0% = Vicki Hulse 131 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0

0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 131 0

Official Results

REPORT -EL52

PAGE 0050




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM November 6, 2018

VOTES PERCENT

Township Trustee BANNER TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 10 100.00

0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP 10

0fficial Results

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0022

General Election 11/6/2018 Write-In Candidates:

Office Candidate Name Total Votes
Banner Township Trustee Brian McNaughton 1
Kevin Miller 1
Charlie Clark 2
Willard B McNaughton 3
Carl Braun 1
blank 2
TOTAL VOTES: 10




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM November 6, 2018

VOTES PERCENT
Township Clerk BANNER TOWNSHIP

Vote for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 8 100.00

0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP 8

Official Results

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0051

General Election 11/6/2018 Write-In Candidates:

Office Candidate Name Total Votes
Banner Township Clerk Beth Roberts 4
Connie Thoreson 1
Sheila Gerke 1
Nancy Flammang 1
blank 1
TOTAL VOTES: 8




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM

Township Trustee CONCORD TOWNSHIP

Vote for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN

2018 General Election
Woodbury County
November 6, 2018

VOTES PERCENT

44 100.00

0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD 44

O0fficial Results

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0023

General Election 11/6/2018 Write-In Candidates:

Office Candidate Name Total Votes
Concord Township Trustee Nancy Flemming 4
Karl Braun 19
Phil Kirwin 3
Bruce Sorensen 2
Jan George 3
Randy Armott 2
Kirk Flammang 3
Tim Johnson 2
Scattering 6
TOTAL VOTES: 44




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM November 6, 2018

VOTES PERCENT
Township Clerk CONCORD TOWNSHIP

Vote for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 34 100.00

0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD 34

O0fficial Results

REPORT -EL52

PAGE 0052

General Election 11/6/2018 Write-In Candidates:

Office Candidate Name Total Votes
Concord Township Clerk Phil Kirwin 3
Nancy Flammang 18
Beth Johnson 2
Doris George 2
Scattering 9
TOTAL VOTES: 34




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM November 6, 2018

VOTES PERCENT
Township Trustee FLOYD TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 26 100.00

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP 26

Official Results

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0024

General Election 11/6/2018 Write-In Candidates:

Office Candidate Name Total Votes
Floyd Township Trustee Noel Plummer 16
Scattering 10

TOTAL VOTES:

26




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM November 6, 2018

VOTES PERCENT

Township Clerk FLOYD TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1

01 = WRITE-IN 23 100.00

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP 23

Official Results

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0053

General Election 11/6/2018 Write-In Candidates:

Office Candidate Name Total Votes
Floyd Township Clerk Joyce Roeschke 3
Amanda Bennett 2
Scattering 18

TOTAL VOTES:

23




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM November 6, 2018

VOTES PERCENT
Township Trustee GRANGE TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 11 100.00

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP 11

Official Results

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0025

General Election 11/6/2018 Write-In Candidates:

Office Candidate Name Total Votes
Grange Township Trustee leff Graber 1
Cody Williams 6
Daryl Lahrs 1
Shane Williams 1
Carolyn Sulsherger 1
Carol Lau 1
Roger Sulsherger 1
TOTAL VOTES: 12




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM November 6, 2018

VOTES PERCENT
Township Clerk GRANGE TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 7 100.00

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP 7

O0fficial Results

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0054

General Election 11/6/2018 Write-In Candidates:

Office Candidate Name Total Votes
Grange Township Clerk Bill Bean 1
Rita Gerking (winner by drawing) 2
Daryl Lahrs 2
Carolyn Sulsberger 1
Blank 1
TOTAL VOTES: 7




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM November 6, 2018

VOTES PERCENT
Township Trustee GRANT TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1
01 = John Walsh 60 96.77
02 = WRITE-IN 2 3.23

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES 60 2

Official Results

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0026
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VOTES PERCENT
Township Clerk GRANT TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1
01 = Patti Sullivan 59 98.33
02 = WRITE-IN 1 1.67

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES ‘ 59 1




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM November 6, 2018

VOTES PERCENT
Township Trustee KEDRON TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 23 100.00

0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP 23

Official Results

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0027

General Election 11/6/2018 Write-In Candidates:

Office Candidate Name Total Votes
Kedron Township Trustee Larry Wink 7
William O'Connell 8
Ronald Cockburn 5
Scattering 3
TOTAL VOTES: 23




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM November 6, 2018

VOTES PERCENT

Township Trustee To Fill Vacancy KEDRON TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1

01 = WRITE-IN 15 100.00

0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP 15

0fficial Results

REPORT -EL52

PAGE 0044

General Election 11/6/2018 Write-In Candidates:

Office Candidate Name Total Votes
Kedron Township Trustee - Vacancy Terry Shever 1
Casey Woods 1
Larry Wink 2
Ron Cockburn 3
Lori Handke 1
Bill O'Connell 1
blank 6
TOTAL VOTES: 15




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election

Woodbury County

RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM November 6, 2018

VOTES PERCENT

Township Clerk KEDRON TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1

01 = WRITE-IN 17 100.00

0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP 17

Official Results

REPORT -EL52

PAGE 0056

General Election 11/6/2018 Write-ln Candidates:

Office Candidate Name Total Votes
Kedron Township Clerk Bill O'Connell 12
Scattering 5
TOTAL VOTES: 17




MNUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/13/18 (9:45 AM November 6, 2018

VOTES PERCENT
Township Trustee LAKEPORT TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1
01 = Terry Small 119 99,17
02 = WRITE-IN 1 .83

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP 119 1

Official Results

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0028
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VOTES PERCENT
Township Clerk LAKEPORT TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1
01 = Robert Gay 112 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0

© 0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP 112 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election Official Results

Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM November 6, 2018 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0029

VOTES PERCENT

Township Trustee LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1
01 = Adam fee 245 97,61
(02 = WRITE-IN 6 2.39

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP 245 6




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM November 6, 2018

. VOTES PERCENT
Township Clerk LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1
01 = Barbara Parker 227  97.47
02 = WRITE-IN 6 2.58

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP 227 6

Official Results

REPORT -EL52

PAGE 0058




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM November 6, 2018

VOTES PERCENT
Township Trustee LISTON TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1
01 = Adam J. Cameron 66 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP 66 0

0fficial Results

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0030




NUMBERED KEY CAMNVASS 2018 General Election
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM November 6, 2018

VOTES PERCENT
Township Clerk LISTON TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1
01 = Mary Ann Sohm 66 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN )]

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP 66 0

Official Results

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0059




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM November 6, 2018

VOTES PERCENT
Township Trustee LITTLE SIOUX TOWNSHIP

Vote for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 14 100.00

0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX 14

Official Results

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0031

General Election 11/6/2018 Write-In Candidates:

Office Candidate Name Total Votes
Little Sioux Township Trustee Charles Bromander 6
Richard Heck 3
Scattering 5
TOTAL VOTES: 14




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM November 6, 2018

VOTES PERCENT
Township Trustee To Fill Vacancy LITTLE SIOUX TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 7 100.00

0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOQUX 7

Official Results

REPORT -EL52

PAGE 0045

General Election 11/6/2018 Write-In Candidates:

Office Candidate Name Total Votes
Little Sioux Township Trustee Vacancy Charles Bromander 2
John Shattack 1
Heath Cassens 1
Brad Steinhoff 1
blank 2
TOTAL VOTES: 7




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM November 6, 2018

VOTES PERCENT
Township Clerk LITTLE SIOUX TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 4 100.00

0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOQUX 4

Official Results

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0060

General Election 11/6/2018 Write-In Candidates:

Office Candidate Name Total Votes
Little Sioux Township Clerk Kari Cassens 1
Lori Polly 1
Dick Hallowell (winner by drawing) 1
blank 1
TOTAL VOTES: 4




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM November 6, 2018

VOTES PERCENT
Township Trustee MILLER TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 20 100.00

0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP 20

O0fficial Results

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0032

General Election 11/6/2018 Write-In Candidates:

Office Candidate Name Total Votes
Miller Township Trustee Ryan Baldwin (winner by drawing) 5
Brett Baldwin 5
Scattering 10
TOTAL VOTES: 20




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM

2018 General Election
Woodbury County
November 6, 2018

VOTES PERCENT

Township Clerk MILLER TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1

01 = WRITE-IN 19 100.00

0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP 19

O0fficial Results

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0061

General Election 11/6/2018 Write-In Candidates:

Office Candidate Name Total Votes
Miller Township Clerk Barb Ludwig 14
John Dixon 1
Linda Dixon 1
Matt Mead 1
Wayne Fundermann 1
Jeff Britton 1
Colt Baldwin 1
Candace Jacobson 1
blank 1
TOTAL VOTES: 19




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM November 6, 2018

VOTES PERCENT
Township Trustee MORGAN TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1
01 = Jason Hamann 56  98.25
02 = WRITE-IN 1 1.75

(041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP 56 1

Official Results

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0033




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM November 6, 2018

VOTES PERCENT
Township Trustee To Fill Vacancy MORGAN TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 8 100.00

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP 8

Official Results

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0046

General Election 11/6/2018 Write-In Candidates:

Office Candidate Name Total Votes
Morgan Township Trustee Vacancy Kurt Heinse 2
Matt Welte 1
Lance Hamann 1
Bruce Petersen 1
Blank 3
TOTAL VOTES: 8




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM November 6, 2018

VOTES PERCENT
Township Clerk MORGAN TOWNSHIP

Vote for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 7 100.00

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP 7

Official Results

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0062

General Election 11/6/2018 Write-In Candidates:

Office Candidate Name Total Votes
Morgan Township Clerk Jesse Martin 4
Gary Seuntjens 1
Darwin Hamann 1
Andy Dose 1
TOTAL VOTES: 7




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM November 6, 2018

VOTES PERCENT
Township Trustee MOVILLE TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1
01 = Wally Kuntz 134 99.26
02 = WRITE-IN i 74

0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 1134 1

Official Results

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0034




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM November 6, 2018

VOTES PERCENT
Township Trustee To Fill Vacancy MOVILLE TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 2

01 = David Bennar 132 96.35
02 = WRITE-IN 5 3.65
01 02
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 132 5

Official Results

REPORT -EL52

PAGE 0049

General Election 11/6/2018 Write-In Candidates:

Office Candidate Name Total Votes
Moville Township Trustee - Vacancy Bennett Groth (not in twp) 1
Brian McCabe 1
Andrew McGill 2
Josh Koele 1
TOTAL VOTES: 5




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM November 6, 2018 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0063

VOTES PERCENT
Township Clerk MOVILLE TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1
01 = Karen Bennar 135 100.00
(2 = WRITE-IN 0

0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 135 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM

Township Trustee OTO TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN

0043 43 0TO/0TO TWP

2018 General Election
Woodbury County
November 6, 2018

VOTES PERCENT

10 100.00

Official Results

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0035

General Election 11/6/2018 Write-In Candidates:

Office Candidate Name

Total Votes

Oto Township Trustee

Keane Schwarz

Heath Cassens (not in twp)

Matt Mead

Frank Weber

Alan Weber

Shelly Downard

Joseph Collins

RIR(RWiR|[R|R|~

Blank

TOTAL VOTES:

=
o




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM

Township Clerk OTQ TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1

01 = Joseph L. 0'Connell
02 = WRITE-IN

0043 43 0TO/0TO TWP

2018 General Election
Woodbury County
November 6, 2018

VOTES PERCENT

55 100.00

Official Results

REPORT -EL52

PAGE 0064




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/13/18 (9:45 AM November 6, 2018

VOTES PERCENT
Township Trustee ROCK TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1
01 = Jason Meins 80 97.b6
02 = WRITE-IN 2 2.44

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP 80 2

Official Results

REPORT-ELB2

PAGE 0036




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM November 6, 2018

VOTES PERCENT

Township Clerk ROCK TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1
01 = Kris Meins 80 97.56
02 = WRITE-IN 2 2.44

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP 80 2

Official Results

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0065




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM November 6, 2018

VOTES  PERCENY

Township Trustee RUTLAND TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1
01 = Charles Reinking 103 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN : 0

0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP 103 0

Official Results

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0037




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/13/18 (9:45 AM November 6, 2018 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0066

VOTES PERCENT
Township Clerk RUTLAND TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1
01 = Wayne Rieckmann 98 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN o

0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP 98 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM November 6, 2018

VOTES PERCENT
Township Trustee SLOAN TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1
01 = Todd Copple 11 106.00
02 = WRITE-IN 1]

0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP 11 0

Official Results

REPORT-ELSZ

PAGE 0038




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM November 6, 2018

VOTES PERCENT
Township Trustee To Fill Vacancy SLOAN TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1
01 = Don Lord 11 106.00
02 = WRITE-IN G

0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TwWP ' 11 0

Official Results

REPORT -EL5Z

PAGE 0047




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM

Township Clerk SLOAN TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1

01 = Karen Kay Ping
02 = WRITE-IN

0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP

2018 General Election
Woodbury County
November 6, 2018

VOTES PERCENT

10 100,00

O0fficial Results

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0067




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM November 6, 2018 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0039

VOTES PERCENT
Township Trustee UNION TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1
01 = Keith Goodwin 88 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0

0034 34 C°VILLE/KED-UNI TwP 88 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM

Township Clerk UNION TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1

01 = Andrew J. Linn
02 = WRITE-IN

0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP

2018 General Election
Woodbury County
November 6, 2018

VOTES PERCENT

94 100.00

Official Results

REPORT-ELS2

PAGE 0068




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election

Woodbury County

RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM November 6, 2018

VOTES PERCENT

Township Trustee WESTFORK TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1

01 = WRITE-IN 16 100.00

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES 16

0fficial Results

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0040

General Election 11/6/2018 Write-In Candidates:

Office Candidate Name Total Votes
Westfork Township Trustee John Schleis (not registered) 3
Charles Schleis 2
Scattering 11
TOTAL VOTES: 16




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/13/18 (9:45 AM November 6, 2018

VOTES PERCENT
Township Clerk WESTFORK TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1
01 = Michael Baird 125 97.66
02 = WRITE-IN 3 2.34

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES 125 3

0fficial Results

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0069




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election 0fficial Results
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM November 6, 2018 REPORT-EIL52 PAGE 0041

VOTES PERCENT
Township Trustee WILLOW TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1
01 = Sylvia Dietrich 98  98.00
02 = WRITE-IN 2 2.00

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP 98 2




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM November 6, 2018

VOTES  PERCENT
Township Trustee To Fill Vacancy WILLOW TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 8 100.00

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP 8

Official Results

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0048

General Election 11/6/2018 Write-In Candidates:

Office Candidate Name Total Votes
Willow Township Trustee Vacancy Lee J. Mitchel 1
Blank 7
TOTAL VOTES: 3




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM November 6, 2018

VOTES PERCENT
Township Clerk WILLOW TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1
01 = David Folsom 101 98.06
02 = WRITE-IN 2 1.94

© 00639 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP 101 2

Official Results

REPORT -EL52

PAGE 0070




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM November 6, 2018

VOTES PERCENT
Township Trustee WOLFCREEK TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1
01 = Roger L. Wilson 93 100.00
(2 = WRITE-IN 0

0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 93 0

Officiat Results

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0042




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM November 6, 2018

VOTES PERCENT

Township Clerk WOLFCREEK TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1
01 = Dawn Wilcox 96 98.97
02 = WRITE-IN 1 1.03

0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 96 1

Official Resuits

REPGRT-EL52

PAGE 0071




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM November 6, 2018

VOTES PERCENT
Township Trustee WOODBURY TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1

01 = WRITE-IN 32 100.00
01
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN 1
0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY 31

Official Results

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0043

General Election 11/6/2018 Write-In Candidates:

Office Candidate Name

Total Votes

Woodbury Township Trustee Jerry Loggerman (not registered)

=Y

Jeff Perrin

Deana Bottei

Scott Blakely (not in twp)

Anthony Oshorn

Steve King (not in twp)

Dale G Petersen

Arnold Jasman

Mark Monson

Debra DeForrest

Donna Groetken

Joe Harty

Doug Bates

Todd Glimer

Alexcia Boggs (winner by drawing)

N[(Rr|(Rr|Rr[Rr[R|Ir|R|IN|R[R[R|R |~

Blank

=
v

TOTAL VOTES:

w
N




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election
Woodbury County
RUN BATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM November 6, 2018

VOTES  PERCENT
Township Clerk WOODBURY TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1

01 = Judy Monson 576  98.97
02 = WRITE-IN 6 1.03
0t 02
(028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN ' 28 0

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY 548 6

Gfficial Results

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0072




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM November 6, 2018 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0073

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

Soil & Water Cons. District Comm,
Vote for no more than 2

01 = Kelly Ingenthron 19,892 51.82
02 = Gary L. Walters 18,192 47.39 03 = WRITE-IN 301 .78

01 02 03
(001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST 618 606 17
(002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH 417 328 4
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN 639 557 12
0004 4 SIGUXLAND CENTER 293 250 3
0005 & RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN 449 435 8
0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH ko2 497 16
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK hae 474 7
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH 261 228 5
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 161 135 3
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL 70 656 12
0011 11 GIRES INC 175 131 1
0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN 680 582 9
0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM 310 267 5
0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 299 208 6
0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CGNCORD 655 598 14
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH 533 457 13
(6017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH 708 612 8
0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN 622 574 9
(019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH 7606 732 11
0020 20 AUGUSTANA |UTHERAN 266 208 6
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH h10 424 5
(022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY 704 589 12
(023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION 582 465 8
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS 642 551 4
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY 578 468 5
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH 724 649 12
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH. 679 bb7 3
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN 1465 1332 27
0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY 849 785 6
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST 657 623 9
0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP 318 334 8
0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP 299 318 6
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TwP 122 140 1
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP 219 242 2
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 616 671 7
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TwP 329 312 2
(037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES 116 147 2
(038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP 265 3156 4
0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP 1067 139 1
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP 146 170 4
0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP 116 163 1
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOQUX 77 93 2
0043 43 OTG/0TC TWP 46 54 0
0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP 88 116 1




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County
RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM November 6, 2018 REPQRT - EL52 PAGE 0074

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
County Ag. Extension Council
Vote for no more than 5

01 = Stacy Orndorff 12,359 13.87

02 = Julie Ebel 12,424- 13.95 06 = Denise L. Wright 10,980 12.23
03 = Kelley Locke 12,241 13,74 07 = Bon Wiese 10,946 12.29
04 = Barbara J. Hansen 12,324 13.83 08 = Jesus Cendejas 7,358 8.26
05 = Fitzgerald P, Grant 10,093 11.33 09 = WRITE-IN 357 40

0001 I CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST 380 387 371 374 36 306 319 252 12
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH 267 267 246 247 218 201 205 181 2
0063 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN 363 417 409 365 320 330 323 253 13
0004 4 STOUXLAND CENTER 195 184 159 159 136 120 145 138 7
0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN 305 302 325 300 250 250 271 149 11
0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH 362 379 316 352 269 309 232 299 12
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK 336 366 324 323 262 281 251 214 10
0008 8 MF. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH 178 174 162 191 133 142 118 149 3
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 113 165 103 111 81 84 65 90 4
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL 438 468 414 444 354 358 329 282 15
0011 11 GIRLS INC 11 108 93 113 71 99 79 104 2
0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN 412 451 401 403 366 327 301 303 18
0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM 84 204 200 172 175 149 185 132 1
0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 193 224 165 197 123 164 106 176 16
0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD 408 421 441 432 350 386 419 228 5
(016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH 32 331 325 299 203 269 283 266 12
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH 422 460 375 441 354 347 348 301 g
0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN 423 414 393 375 347 336 339 241 3
0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH 453 513 455 454 379 381 410 306 17
0020 20 AUGUSTANA EUTHERAN 167 170 155 163 131 137 113 143 2
0021 21 M*SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH 308 311 283 279 249 253 247 193 9
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY 418 438 409 402 353 330 365 237 4
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION 355 353 313 313 269 300 274 244 27
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS 413 387 388 357 340 329 349 213 5
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY 351 339 337 329 301 278 275 213 7
(026 26 MSIBE BIBLE CHURCH 497 418 417 423 362 338 367 239 19
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH. 443 408 398 380 309 326 326 224 5
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN 801 823 8651 773 720 707 716 437 45
0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY 473 484 543 H08 412 494 480 246 5
0030 30 SGT BEUFF WEST 413 382 399 393 348 364 343 193 9
0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP 195 188 214 271 163 192 209 84 8
0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP 185 159 220 195 15% 178 222 78 7
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TwP 102 77 73 89 62 95 9% 33 0
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP l67 115 142 154 /7 314 1% 46 4
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 392 359 482 451 298 483 bb2 153 8
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP 205 210 225 19 170 190 232 81 1
0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES 83 69 114 118 63 109 110 33 0
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP 169 184 187 252 153 159 198 73 5
0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP 63 61 73 128 53 82 97 25 4
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWp w7 8 9% 105 53 166 114 30 1
0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP g6 83 8 104 80 103 114 26 0
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX 48 51 60 81 57 60 71 22 3
0043 43 0TO/0TO TWP 31 3% 32 43 25 37 45 11 1
0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP 82 62 73 65 47 127 103 17 6




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County

RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM November 6, 2018 REPORTY-ELB2 PAGE 0075
VOTES PERCENT
Mullins
Vote for no more than 1
01 = YES 20,826 77.54
02 = NO 6,034 22.46
01 62
0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST 698 191
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH 441 123
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN 666 195
0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER 286 103
0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN 510 144
0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH 600 150
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK 563 164
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH 277 94
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 154 16
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL g24 172
0011 11 GIRLS INC 166 69
0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN 701 206
0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM 320 106
0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 278 106
0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD 718 212
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH 548 182
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH 747 198
0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN 678 200
0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH 833 200
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN 278 80
0021 21 ¥'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH 517 156
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY 690 230
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION 581 192
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS 665 161
0025 25 M*'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY 561 176
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH 755 182
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH. 630 224
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN 1532 304
0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY 858 247
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST 669 207
0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP 331 100
0032 32 BRONSON/FLG-GRG TWP 299 102
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP 127 42
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP 223 88
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 647 218
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWp 342 108
0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES 142 41
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TwP 293 77
0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP 134 36
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TwP 136 60
0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP 159 51
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LEITTLE SIOQUX 93 42
0043 43 0TO/0TO TWP 56 13

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP 101 36




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County

RUN DATE:11/13/18 09:45 AM November 6, 2018 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0076
VOTES PERCENT
Tabor
Vote for no more than 1
01 = YES 20,184 77.00
02 = NO 6,030 23.00

01 02

0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST 678 190

(002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH 447 103

0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN 654 185

0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER 288 92

0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN 479 152

0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH 598 133

0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK 570 144

0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH 288 79

0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 160 41

0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL 808 169

0011 11 GIRLS INC 180 55

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN 701 198

0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM 317 100

0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 280 98

0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD 654 252

(016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH 519 180

0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH 740 182

(018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN 661 191

(019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH 823 193

(020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN 281 66

0021 21 M’SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH 491 159 |

0022 22 MORMINGSIDE LIBRARY 685 216 :

0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION 556 195

0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS 629 181

0025 25 M"'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY 55 172

0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH 708 201

0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH, 6lz 221

0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN 1442 347

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY 817 266

0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST 648 206

06031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TwP 311 112

(032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TwP 289 101

0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TwP 123 40

0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP 214 94

0035 35 MOVELLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 616 224

0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP 325 114

0037 37 CLIMBING HILEL/GRT-WES 128 47

0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWpP 283 76

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP 127 39

0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP 132 60

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP 139 60

0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIQUX 88 41

(043 43 0T0/0TO TWP 51 17

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP 94 38




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2018 General Election 0fficial Results
Woodbury County

RUN DATE:11/13/18 (9:45 AM November 6, 2018 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0077
VOTES PERCENT
Vaitheswaran
Vote for no more than 1
01 = YES 17,841 69.61
02 = NO 7.789  30.39
¢l 02
(001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST 615 245
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH 374 157
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN 657 2585
0004 4 SIQUXLAND CENTER 257 116
0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN 400 203
0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH 552 161
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK 504 198
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH 250 108
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 132 64
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL 757 206
0011 11 GIRLS INC 155 75
0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN 634 244
0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM 280 126
0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 242 116
(0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCGRD 5h2 325
(016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH 480 209
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH 670 229
0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN 601 242
0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH 738 249
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN 239 93
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH 428 203
0022 22 MORMINGSIDE LIBRARY 598 278
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION A87 247
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS B9 234
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY 484 216
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH 625 260
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH. 535 282
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN 1322 439
0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY 719 344
(030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST 580 7262
0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP 266 142
0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP 255 138
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP 100 53
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP 195 109
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 835 300
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TwWP 284 145
0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES 105 65
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TwP 249 103
0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP 106 56
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TwP 112 76
0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TwP 110 85
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX 80 47
0043 43 0T0/0T0 THP 38 30

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP 81 49
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Schumacher
Vote for no more than 1

01

= YES

02 = NO

0001
0002
0003
0004
(005
6006
o007
o008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
(044

1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST
2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH

3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN

4 STOUXLAND CENTER

5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH

7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK

8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL
11 GIRLS INC

12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM

14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN

21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY

23 IGELESIA RESTAURACION
24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS

25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH

27 ST JAMES UNITED METH.
28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN

29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY

30 SGT BLUFF WEST

31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP

32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP

33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP

34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP

35 MOVIELE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW
36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP

37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-MWES
38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP

39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP

A0 ANTHON/MILLER TwP

41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP

A2 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX
43 07T0/0TG TWP

44 CUSHING/ROCK TWpP
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21,294
5,358

79.90
20.10
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VOTES PERCENT
Poulson
Vote for no more than 1
01 = YES 20,728 78.12
02 = NO 5,807 21.88
01 o2
0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST 715 171
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH 418 121
0003 3 CONCORBIA LUTHERAN 669 182
0004 4 SICUXLAND CENTER 286 101
(005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN 488 153
0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH 692 143
(007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK 545 169
0008 8 MI. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH 266 89
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 145 50
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL 855 151
0011 11 GIRLS INC 159 62
0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN 713 189
0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM 324 106
0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 259 109
0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD 722 206
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH 534 179
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH 749 189
0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN 664 195
(019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH 872 153
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN 255 84
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH 494 169
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY 671 226
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION 549 195
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS 650 169
0025 25 M'SIDE COLEEGE EPPLEY 530 194
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH 748 182
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH, 626 217
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN 1551 294 |
0029 29 SGT BLYFF EAST/WDBY 865 234 %
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST 690 183 %
0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP 336 99
(032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP 315 76
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TwP 131 35
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP 230 87
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARE-MOV-WOL TW 643 211
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP 357 99
0037 37 CLIMBING HILEL/GRT-WES 141 41
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP 296 70
00639 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP 137 34
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP 139 55
0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP 142 58
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX 98 35
0043 43 OT0/0TO TwWP 56 12

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TwWP 103 31
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VOTES PERCENT
Hensley
Yote for no more than 1
01 = YES 21,089 78.89
02 = NG 5,642 21.11
01 02
0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST STl 177
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH 434 126
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN 668 188
0004 4 SIQUXLAND CENTER 295 99
0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN 505 139
0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH 5o 154
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK ko7 161
0008 8 MF. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH 290 82
0609 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 151 49
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL 839 1h7
0011 11 GIRLS INC 181 52
0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN 730 185
0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM 325 101
0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 280 101
0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD 704 209
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH 549 166
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH 746 188
0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN 672 194
0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH 868 175
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN 277 73
0021 21 M*SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH 513 161
(022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY 702 208
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION K71 182
06024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS 648 170
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY 59 172
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH 742 177
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH. 647 206
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN 1576 286
0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY 877 224
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST 62 179
0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TwWP 334 93
0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP 322 75
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND THP 133 35
0034 34 CVILLE/KED-UNI TWP 229 83
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 662 199
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TwP 355 94
0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES 132 43
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP 302 69
0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP 137 30
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP 142 56
0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP 153 50
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX g5 36
0043 43 OTO/0TO TWP 53 15

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TP 102 34
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VOTES PERCENT
Parry
Vote for no more than 1
01 = YES 20,663 78.14
02 = NO 5,782 21.86
01 02
0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST 696 188
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH 444 105
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN 647 196
0004 4 SIQUXLAND CENTER 300 91
0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN 484 152
00066 6 FATTH LUTHERAN CHURCH 608 127
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK 575 144
(3008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH 288 80
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 156 47
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL 837 180
0011 11 GIRLS INC 180 55
0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN 720 174
0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM 326 94
0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 288 89
0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD 686 222
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH 553 165
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH 726 203
0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN 671 187
0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH 839 196
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN 276 69
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH 503 150
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY 675 219
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACTON 571 180
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS 648 177
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY 569 164
0026 26 MSIDE BIBLE CHURCH 729 191
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH. 636 212
(028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN 1529 301
0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY 819 272
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST 681 191
0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP 333 94
0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP 291 93
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP 120 38
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP 217 94
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARE-MOV-WOL TW 624 225
(035 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP 336 110
0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES 133 36
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP 289 73
0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP 133 35
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TwP 139 57
0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP 140 56
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE STOUX 95 33
(6043 43 O0TO/0TO TWP b4 12

(044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP 98 35




